
August 2023

Tuesday, August 01, 2023 Wednesday, August 02, 2023 Thursday, August 03, 2023 Friday, August 04, 2023

Blueberry Muffin, 1 ea. Honey Maid Graham Crackers, 1 pkt Townhouse Crackers, 4ea Blueberry Lemon Crispy Bites, 1 ea.

Banana, 1/2 Danimals Vanilla Yogurt, 1 ea. Mandarin Orange Cup, 1 ea. Danimals Vanilla Yogurt, 1ea

Monday, August 07, 2023 Tuesday, August 08, 2023 Wednesday, August 09, 2023 Thursday, August 10, 2023 Friday, August 11, 2023

Banana Muffin, 1ea Whole Grain Goldfish, 1ea WG Cinnamon Crispy Bites, 1 pkt WG Educational Cookie, 1ea Wafer Club Crackers, 2 pkts

All Natural Applesauce Cup, 1 ea. String Cheese Stick, 1ea Danimals Vanilla Yogurt, 1ea Banana, 1/2ea String Cheese Stick, 1ea

Monday, August 14, 2023 Tuesday, August 15, 2023 Wednesday, August 16, 2023 Thursday, August 17, 2023 Friday, August 18, 2023

Lorna Doones, 1 pkg Blueberry Muffin, 1 ea. Honey Maid Graham Crackers, 1 pkt Townhouse Crackers, 4ea Blueberry Lemon Crispy Bites, 1 ea.

All Natural Applesauce Cup, 1ea Banana, 1/2ea Danimals Vanilla Yogurt, 1ea Mandarin Orange Cup, 1 ea. Danimals Vanilla Yogurt, 1ea

Monday, August 21, 2023 Tuesday, August 22, 2023 Wednesday, August 23, 2023 Thursday, August 24, 2023 Friday, August 25, 2023

Banana Muffin, 1 ea. Whole Grain Goldfish, 1ea WG Cinnamon Crispy Bites, 1 pkt WG Educational Cookie, 1ea Wafer Club Crackers, 2 pkts

All Natural Applesauce Cup, 1 ea. String Cheese Stick, 1ea Danimals Vanilla Yogurt, 1ea Banana, 1/2ea String Cheese Stick, 1ea

Monday, July 31, 2023 Tuesday, August 01, 2023 Wednesday, August 02, 2023 Thursday, August 03, 2023 Friday, August 04, 2023

Lorna Doones, 1 pkg Blueberry Muffin, 1 ea. Honey Maid Graham Crackers, 1 pkt Townhouse Crackers, 4ea Blueberry Lemon Crispy Bites, 1 ea.

All Natural Applesauce Cup, 1ea Banana, 1/2 Danimals Vanilla Yogurt, 1 ea. Mandarin Orange Cup, 1 ea. Danimals Vanilla Yogurt, 1ea

Fairfax Food Service                                         

Congressional INFANT-TODDLER                             

Infant - Great Adventures                           

Extended Snack Menu

Portions meet CACFP requirements:  Snack 3-5 years - 4oz. Milk, 1/2 oz meat/meat alternative equivalent, 1/2 c vegetable, 1/2 c fruit , 1/2 oz grain equivalent.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

Click link to see NEW Nutrislice Menus https://congressionalschool.nutrislice.com/


